TP-Link MC210CS - fibre media converter - 1GbE
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Device Type:

Form Factor:
Cabling Type:
Data Transfer Rate:

Optical Wave
Length:

Data Link Protocol:

MC210CS

TP-Link MC210CS - fibre media converter -
1GbE

Fibre media converter - RJ-45 / SC single-
mode

External
1000Base-FX, 1000Base-T
1Gbps

1310 nm

1GbE

Compatibility Information

Fibre media converter  Designed P/N: TL-MC1400, TL-SG3210XHP-M2 V2.6,
For: TL-5G3452XP V1
External
Environmental Parameters
Min Operating Temperature: 0°C
Wired Max Operating Temperature: 40°C
1000Base-FX, 1000Base-T  Humidity Range Operating: 10 - 90%
1GbE ] ] )
Dimensions & Weight
1Gbps Width: 9.5cm
Depth: 7.3 cm
1310 nm Height: 27 cm
15 km
Power

Power, receive, link/activity

Flow control, auto-uplink (auto
MDI/MDI-X), full duplex mode

IEEE 802.3z, IEEE B02.3ab, IEEE
802.3x

Produktdatablad genereret d. 04-05-2024 04:07.

Power Device:

Interfaces:

Expansion / Connectivity

1x Ethernet 1000Base-T - RJ-45 female | 1
x Ethernet 1000Base-FX - SC single-mode
female x 2

Veer opmeerksompa at priser og lagerstatus var geeldende p& genereringstidspunktet og dermed ikke kan garanteres.

External power adapter
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